CONTENTS

List of tables xiii
List of figures XV
Preface Xvii
Guided tour xviii
Acknowledgements XX
1 WHAT DO MARKETERS D0? 2
Objectives 2
Introduction 2
Video case: Electrolux 3
About marketing 4
The development of the marketing concept 5
Marketing and other business disciplines 9
Marketing on a day-to-day basis 11
Marketing jobs 13
Key concepts in marketing 14
Definitions of some marketing terms 15
Meeting marketing resistance 16
Quotations about marketing 18
Case study 1: Waitrose 19
Summary 20
Chapter questions 20
Further reading 20
References 21
2 THE MARKETING ENVIRONMENT 22
Objectives 22
Introduction 22
Video case: St Paul's Cathedral 23
The marketing environment 24
The external environment 24
The international environment 37
World trade initiatives 38
The internal environment 42

Case study 2: Home insulation 43



Summary
Chapter questions
Further reading
References

CONSUMER AND BUYER BEHAVIOUR

Objectives

Introduction

Video case: Royal Enfield
Consumer behaviour
Perception

Influences on the buying decision
Impulse buying

industrial buyer behaviour

Case study 3: Choosing a holiday
Summary

Chapter questions

Further reading

References

SEGMENTATION, TARGETING AND POSITIONING

Objectives

Introduction

Video case: Birmingham
Reasons for segmenting markets
Segmentation variables
Segmenting industrial markets
Segmentation effectiveness
Global segmentation

Targeting

Positioning

Sales forecasting

Case study 4: Selling Ford
Summary

Chapter questions

Further reading

References

MARKET RESEARCH

Objectives
Introduction
Video case: HSBC Private Banking

45
46
46
46

48

48
48
49
50
57
58
b4
65
69
70
70
70
71

74

74
74
75
76
78
81
82
83
84
88
90
92
93
94
94
94

96

96
96
97



The need for market research
The research process
Approaching respondents
Analysing the results

Case study 5: Vision One Research Agency

Summary
Chapter questions
Further reading
References

PRODUCTS, BRANDING AND PACKAGING

Objectives

Introduction

Video case: Acme Whistles
Defining products
Classifying products
Managing the product range
Developing better products
Diffusion of innovation
Branding

Strategic issues in branding
Extending the brand
Retailers’ own-brands
Packaging

Case study 6: G24 Innovations
Summary

Chapter questions

Further reading

References

PRICING STRATEGIES

Objectives

Introduction

Video case: Tata

Economic theories of pricing and value
Pricing and market orientation
Setting prices

Case study 7: Grey markets
Summary

Chapter questions

Further reading

References

98
100
101
108
114
15
115
115
116

118

118
118
19
120
120
123
127
132
135
139
143
144
145
146
148
148
148
149

152

152
152
153
154
156
165
166
167
168
168
168



8

10

DISTRIBUTION

Objectives

Introduction

Video case: Friday’s

Logistics v distribution
Wholesalers

Retailers

Selecting channels
Managing distribution channels
Efficient consumer response
Case study 8: Davies Turner
Summary

Chapter questions

Further reading

References

MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS AND
PROMOTIONAL TOOLS

Objectives

Introduction

Video case: Voluntary Service Overseas
Marketing communications theory
Developing communications

The promotional mix

Managing advertising

Sales promotion

Managing personal setling
Managing the salesforce
Managing PR

Integrating the promotional mix
Case study 9: British Gas
Summary

Chapter questions

Further reading

References

MARKETING PLANNING, IMPLEMENTATION AND CONTROL

Objectives

Introduction

Video case: Indian tourism

The marketing planning process

170

170
170
VA
172
176
178
182
183
187
187
188
189
189
189

190

190
190
7
192
194
195
196
203
206
207
211
223
225
227
227
228
228

232

232
232
233
234



The marketing audit 235

Corporate objectives 237
Internationalisation strategy 239
Tactical planning 243
Organisational alternatives 245
Promotional strategies 246
Tactical approaches 248
Deciding the type of campaign 249
Putting it all together 250
Monitoring and evaluating marketing performance 251
Feedback systems 253
Case study 10: Audi A3 TDI Green Diesel 254
Summary 255
Chapter questions 256
Further reading 256
References 256
11 SERVICES MARKETING 258
Objectives 258
Introduction 258
Video case: IKEA 259
Services v physical products 260
Services and consumer behaviour 261
Providing services 264
Loyalty in services 275
Case study 11: Ocado 277
Summary 278
Chapter questions 278
Further reading 279
References 279
12 SUSTAINABLE MARKETING 282
Objectives 282
Introduction 282
Video case: Land Rover 283
Relationship v traditional marketing 284
People with whom business is done 290
Developing a relationship marketing approach 29
Internet marketing 294
Marketing ethics 301

Globalisation 302



Marketing strategy revisited

The twenty-first century marketplace
Case study 12: Mothercare

Summary

Chapter questions

Further reading

References

Glossary
Index

304
305
307
308
309
309
309

313
330



