CONTENTS

	List of tables	xiii
	List of figures	xv
	Preface	xvii
	Guided tour	xviii
	Acknowledgements	xx
1	WHAT DO MARKETERS DO?	2
	Objectives	2
	Introduction	2
	<i>Video case</i> : Electrolux	3
	About marketing	4
	The development of the marketing concept	5
	Marketing and other business disciplines	9
	Marketing on a day-to-day basis	11
	Marketing jobs	13
	Key concepts in marketing	14
	Definitions of some marketing terms	15
	Meeting marketing resistance	16
	Quotations about marketing	18
	Case study 1: Waitrose	19
	Summary	20
	Chapter questions	20
	Further reading	20
	References	21
2	THE MARKETING ENVIRONMENT	22
	Objectives	22
	Introduction	22
	Video case: St Paul's Cathedral	23
	The marketing environment	24
	The external environment	24
	The international environment	37
	World trade initiatives	38
	The internal environment	42
	Case study 2: Home insulation	43

	Summary	45	
	Chapter questions	46	
	Further reading	46	
	References	46	
•		48	
3	CONSUMER AND BUYER BEHAVIOUR		
	Objectives	48	
	Introduction	48	
	<i>Video case</i> : Royal Enfield	49	
	Consumer behaviour	50	
	Perception	57	
	Influences on the buying decision	58	
	Impulse buying	64	
	Industrial buyer behaviour	65	
	Case study 3: Choosing a holiday	69	
	Summary	70	
	Chapter questions	70	
	Further reading	70	
	References	71	
4	SEGMENTATION, TARGETING AND POSITIONING	74	
	Objectives	74	
	Introduction	74	
	<i>Video case:</i> Birmingham	75	
		· +	
	Reasons for segmenting markets	76	
	Reasons for segmenting markets Segmentation variables		
		76	
	Segmentation variables	76 78	
	Segmentation variables Segmenting industrial markets	76 78 81	
	Segmentation variables Segmenting industrial markets Segmentation effectiveness	76 78 81 82	
	Segmentation variables Segmenting industrial markets Segmentation effectiveness Global segmentation	76 78 81 82 83	
	Segmentation variables Segmenting industrial markets Segmentation effectiveness Global segmentation Targeting	76 78 81 82 83 84	
	Segmentation variables Segmenting industrial markets Segmentation effectiveness Global segmentation Targeting Positioning	76 78 81 82 83 84 88	
	Segmentation variables Segmenting industrial markets Segmentation effectiveness Global segmentation Targeting Positioning Sales forecasting <i>Case study 4</i> : Selling Ford <i>Summary</i>	76 78 81 82 83 84 88 90	
	Segmentation variables Segmenting industrial markets Segmentation effectiveness Global segmentation Targeting Positioning Sales forecasting <i>Case study 4</i> : Selling Ford	76 78 81 82 83 84 88 90 92	
	Segmentation variables Segmenting industrial markets Segmentation effectiveness Global segmentation Targeting Positioning Sales forecasting <i>Case study 4</i> : Selling Ford <i>Summary</i>	76 78 81 82 83 84 88 90 92 93	
	Segmentation variables Segmenting industrial markets Segmentation effectiveness Global segmentation Targeting Positioning Sales forecasting Case study 4: Selling Ford Summary Chapter questions	76 78 81 82 83 84 88 90 92 93 94	
5	Segmentation variables Segmenting industrial markets Segmentation effectiveness Global segmentation Targeting Positioning Sales forecasting Case study 4: Selling Ford Summary Chapter questions Further reading	76 78 81 82 83 84 88 90 92 93 94 94	
5	Segmentation variables Segmenting industrial markets Segmentation effectiveness Global segmentation Targeting Positioning Sales forecasting Case study 4: Selling Ford Summary Chapter questions Further reading References	76 78 81 82 83 84 88 90 92 93 94 94 94 94	
5	Segmentation variables Segmenting industrial markets Segmentation effectiveness Global segmentation Targeting Positioning Sales forecasting Case study 4: Selling Ford Summary Chapter questions Further reading References MARKET RESEARCH	76 78 81 82 83 84 88 90 92 93 94 94 94 94 94 94	
5	Segmentation variables Segmenting industrial markets Segmentation effectiveness Global segmentation Targeting Positioning Sales forecasting Case study 4: Selling Ford Summary Chapter questions Further reading References	76 78 81 82 83 84 88 90 92 93 94 94 94 94	

	The need for market research	98
	The research process	100
	Approaching respondents	101
	Analysing the results	108
	Case study 5: Vision One Research Agency	114
	Summary	115
	Chapter questions	115
	Further reading	115
	References	116
6	PRODUCTS, BRANDING AND PACKAGING	118
	Objectives	118
	Introduction	118
	Video case: Acme Whistles	119
	Defining products	120
	Classifying products	120
	Managing the product range	123
	Developing better products	127
	Diffusion of innovation	132
	Branding	135
	Strategic issues in branding	139
	Extending the brand	143
	Retailers' own-brands	144
	Packaging	145
	Case study 6: G24 Innovations	146
	Summary	148
	Chapter questions	148
	Further reading	148
	References	149
7	PRICING STRATEGIES	152
	Objectives	152
	Introduction	152
	<i>Video case:</i> Tata	153
	Economic theories of pricing and value	154
	Pricing and market orientation	156
	Setting prices	165
	Case study 7: Grey markets	166
	Summary	167
	Chapter questions	168
	Further reading	168
	References	168

8	DISTRIBUTION	170
	Objectives	170
	Introduction	170
	<i>Video case</i> : Friday's	171
	Logistics v distribution	172
	Wholesalers	176
	Retailers	178
	Selecting channels	182
	Managing distribution channels	183
	Efficient consumer response	187
	Case study 8: Davies Turner	187
	Summary	188
	Chapter questions	189
	Further reading	189
	References	189
9	MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS AND	
	PROMOTIONAL TOOLS	190
	Objectives	190
	Introduction	190

Introduction	190
Video case: Voluntary Service Overseas	191
Marketing communications theory	192
Developing communications	194
The promotional mix	195
Managing advertising	196
Sales promotion	203
Managing personal selling	206
Managing the salesforce	207
Managing PR	211
Integrating the promotional mix	223
Case study 9: British Gas	225
Summary	227
Chapter questions	227
Further reading	228
References	228

MARKETING PLANNING, IMPLEMENTATION AND CONTROL	232
Objectives	232
Introduction	232
<i>Video case</i> : Indian tourism	233
The marketing planning process	234
	Objectives Introduction Video case: Indian tourism

The marketing audit	235
Corporate objectives	237
Internationalisation strategy	239
Tactical planning	243
Organisational alternatives	245
Promotional strategies	246
Tactical approaches	248
Deciding the type of campaign	249
Putting it all together	250
Monitoring and evaluating marketing performance	251
Feedback systems	253
Case study 10: Audi A3 TDI Green Diesel	254
Summary	255
Chapter questions	256
Further reading	256
References	256

11 SERVICES MARKETING

258

Objectives	258
Introduction	258
Video case: IKEA	259
Services v physical products	260
Services and consumer behaviour	261
Providing services	264
Loyalty in services	275
Case study 11: Ocado	277
Summary	278
Chapter questions	278
Further reading	279
References	279

12 SUSTAINABLE MARKETING

282

Objectives	282
Introduction	282
Video case: Land Rover	283
Relationship v traditional marketing	284
People with whom business is done	290
Developing a relationship marketing approach	291
Internet marketing	294
Marketing ethics	301
Globalisation	302

Marketing strategy revisited	304
The twenty-first century marketplace	305
Case study 12: Mothercare	307
Summary	308
Chapter questions	309
Further reading	309
References	309
Glossary	313
Index	330